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Last Name First Name District Email Sign In
Abney Karla St. Tammany Parish karla.abney@stpsb.org 4 /N %/
‘ v
v
Adams Rebecca St. James Radams@stjames.k12.la.us
Anderson Jessica East Baton Rouge jharriss@ebrschools.org %/M{/Wfﬂv
Augustine Lora East Baton Rouge Parish LAugustine@ebrschools.org QLE& | Jm)_,
Bethley (Oliver) Lakesha EBRP Lakeoliver1980@yahoo.com W ﬁm
. Cannonblanchard@ipsb.educ
Blanchard Cannon Ibervilte ation
/
Calcagno Katie Ascension Parish Katie.calcagno@apsb.org
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Carter Kirstie East Baton Rouge Parish kcarter7 @ebrschools.org
Caruso Shannon Livingston Parish Shannon.Caruso@Ipsb.org CF& @w }@
O/ |
Chesser Natalie Southern university system Natalie_chesser@subr.edu QW&W
v
Comeaux Sharla Lafourche scomeaux@bcacharter.org X%M K WM /
/
Dalier Alayna iberville alaynadalier@ipsb.educatlon
Duffey Marcella St. Tammany Parish Marcella,duffey@stpsb.org M aQ
u A\
Freshwater Christie Ascension Parish Christie.freshwater@apsb.org
=
F M v
uglaar Natalie Lafourche nfuglaar@bcacharter.org 4\ M6U 0(“ ﬂ/ /]
9
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East Baton Rouge Parish School | | .
dglImore—mo@ebrschools.org

Gilmore-Moore Deadra ST @
L .é/ﬂ" A_/_/L,
%01,_&_4
v

Sgoodloe@iberviIlecharter.or

Goodloe Shemela Iberville Charter Academy g

Grabert Erika Lafourche egrabert@bcacharter.org Qf,
v
——
Lafayette mmgraham@lpssonl ine.com M W ~

Graham Mary
Gremillion Beverly St tammany Beverly.greml! lion@stpsb.org
) tristan.grice@tan jaschools.o
Grice Tristan Tangipahoa E g g .
J
Griffin Chelsie Ascension Parish chelsie.grifin@apsb.org

Guy Quinada Celerity Schools Louisiana quy@celeritylouislana.org ﬁ W
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I
Hilbun Alexis St. Tammany Alexis.hilbun@stpsb.org “v /
! ) ,
Hurst Genola Ascension Parish Genola.hurst@apsb.org
\zzard Latoria Celerity Schools Louisiana Ilzzard@celeritylouisiana.org(
J
174
Jackson Trenise St. Helena Tjackson@sthpk-12.net C &‘f ; /
v
' v
James Shondra Ascension Shondra.james@apsh.org
r
Jenkins Keriann Livingston Parish Keriann.jenkins@lpsb.org
v
Jordan Melissa RSD/ Redeﬂ_gh Schools mjordan@celeritylouisiana.orf
Louisiana g
v
(/
Joseph Nikisha Iberville Parish Schools nikishajoseph@ipsb.educatio
n
v
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Knight Brian East Baton Rouge Parish bknight@ebrschools.org
A~
Laughlin Lainie Lafayette Parish Lelaughlin@Ipssonline.com kﬁ/f/\f
- v
LeBlanc Erin Ascension Erin.Leblanc@apsb.org
ué }—‘P//’UQM
Loga Tiffanie Lafayette Parish tmloga@Ipssonline.com m .
NULA
7/
. . Shaneika.merrill-
Merrill Shaneika St. Tammany sims@stpsb.org
Millet Jennifer St. James Parish jmillet@stjames.k12.la.us
Milton Lisa Tangipahoa Lisa.milton@tangischools.org (‘))/L ‘/&7\_/
4 /
Mitternight Faith St. Tammany Parish faith.mitternight@stpsb.org - {L
I /v\’\/vkz:\vm /
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O'Higgins Casey Celerity Schools Louisiana cohlgglns@celrzrltylouwlana.o (\
J
Page Kelly Ascension Parish Kelly.page@apsh.org @
Poimboeuf Danielle Lafourche Parish ddanos@mylpsd.com 0 a ULQJLJO i
n tmUolg
/
Roblin Meagan Ascension Parish Meagan.roblin@apsb.org % y%#g/\d
v
Rochon Amy East Baton Rouge arochon@upelementary.org
Rogers Faith Ascension Faith.rogers@apsb.org
Roussel Shelly St. James shroussel @stjames.k12.la.us
Spalitta Jennifer St. Tammany Parish jennifer.spalitta@stpsb.org
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Stewart Michelle Livingston Parish michelle.stewart@Ipsb.org m(&g% Qﬂ@ﬂ/ i
Sumrall Rachel Washington rachel.sumrall@wpsb.info /| W /(%‘/MM

Wallis Terri - East Baton Rouge twallis@ebrschools.org

Warnke Loriann Ascension Loriann.warnke@apsb.org %@”/W W
/

- hi i br.or %ah@oﬁ A
WP!lt.e ner Lakedra East Baton Rouge Parish Iwhitenerwilliams@ccesbr.o
Williams g W/ !! ;gz / __:)

Whittington Kristy St. Tammany kristy.whittington@stpsb.org - M w }ﬁﬁ‘g‘évv
V|

Williams Daranecia St. Helena Dwilliams@sthpk-12.net (D . \D;QQ‘M
OGNS~

A

Williams Lillie East Baton Rouge Iwilliams28 @ebrschools.org
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